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Sl.No 
Narne of 
Scheme 

Construction 
of Rural roads 

Under MR 

Total: 

2. 

3. 

i. 

Kind of Checks exercised: -

ii 

iii 
iv. 

V 

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150) 

1. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Form of Utilization Certificate up to January 2024 

ii. 

Sanetion 
No.&Date 

With Armount 

(In lace Rs.) 
New Maintenance 

Policy-2018 
MR (3054) 

BRRDA PATNA 

Certified thatI have satisfied my self that the conditions on which the grant-in-aid 

was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that I ha e exercised 

the following checks to see that the money was utilized for the purpose íor vhich it 

was sanctioned. 

Amount 
Received 

(In lace Rs.) 

3674.54788 

3674.54788 

Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintencing 

Engineer. 

Rural Works Deparunent 
Works Div. Sasaram-2 

Particulars 

Certfied that out of Rs. 3674.54738 
lakh of grants-in-aid sanctioned cduring 
the years 2018-23 Infavor of EE,RD 
works divisio1i Sasaram-2 a sum of Rs 
3674.54788 lakh has been uilized for 

the purpose of MR (3054) Scnemes as 

given in the margin for whicl1 ii was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs. 

0.00 lakh remaining unutilized at the 
end of the period under report. 

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer | 

Superintending Engineer. 
Construction materials have been tested. 

Physical Progres achieved: 

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted 

by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. 
All other caudal formalities have been observed. 

Constråction of Road Works. 
Construction of CD works. 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Departrnent 

Works Div. Sasaran-2 

SION, 

Surfac 

ickness 

of 

tumen 

ayer 

mm) 

14 

5.00 



OFFiCE 
OF 

EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER, 

RURÂL 

WORKS 

Regisition 

Format 
for 

Scheme 

Head-

MR(3054) 

under 

Bihar 

Rural 

Road 

Maintenance 

Policy-2018 

(initial 

Rectification 

and 

Surface 

Renewal) 

Name 
of 

Works 

Division:-

Sasalam-2 

! 

done 
(In Lakh) 

up-to-date Requisition expenditurel against work 

as per MIS (In Lakh) 

Previous Total Alloled Amount (tn Lakh) 

Value of 

Thickness 

Reinarks 

Value of 

Biturnen 
Percentag Content in 

Bitumen 
Layer 

(in mn) 

Administrative Approval (AA) 

RI 

of 

|Actual Date 

Date of as per 
Agreement 

Agreement 

Completion|, 

mm/km) 

5 

Year Routine 
Maintenance 

(In Lakh) 

Agrecment 

Amount 

(In Lakh) 

Initial 

Amount 

Length (!n km) 

Project lD as per MIS 

Nanne of Road 

Administrative Approval (AA) 
Letter No & 

Date 

Package 
No 

(In Lakh) 

SI no.i 

19 

i8 

16 

1 

12 

11 

10 

102.05000 

Construcuon of Road 

0.00000 

9. 

5.016 

03/MBD/2 

25.00 

3416 

023-24 dt 27.03.2024 

10.07.2023 

35.53000 

137.89864 

194.175 

3.900 

Lt-1942/Date 29 Mar 2023 

030310i009 

Iron 

Buxer 

Camal 
1o Gamahariva More Via 

Man1 

MR-N/ Z3-24 Sasalam 2/02 

Executive Engineer 
Rural WNorks Department Works �ivision, Sasaram-2 

Divisional 
Kttounts 

Officer, Gr. II 

RWD, 
Works 

Division, 
Sasaram-? 

DEPARTMENT, WORKS 

DIVISION, SASARAM-2 

|Completion 

No& Date 

Rectification with Surface 
Renewal (in Lakh) 

00000 

Village 



Road 

Name:-Construction 
of 

Road 

From 

Buxer 

Canal 
to 

Gamahariya 

More 

Via 

Mani 

Village 

Event 

IRLTEGORY Latitude.ongitude 

OR 

Speed 

Section Length Bumps 

Y=0 

*X^ 

2+0.841 * 
X 
+ 

385.7 

X = 3605 

Time 

Date 

ROAD 

mm/km 

mm/km 

Rate 

in mm 

in km 

No. 

25.5069 84.10013| Culvert 25.5064| 84.10116 Culvert 

25.50563| 

84.10215 

Speed 

Breaker 25.50413| 84.10315/Speed Breaker 

3665|G 

3900 

0 

390| 

0.1| 

19 

Y =3416 

15: 18: 16| 

3665G 

3900 

10.1 

390| 

0.1 

19 

15: 18: 51 

19/ 1/ 24 19/1/ 24 

3581G 

3800| 

0 

380 

0.1 

19 

15: 19: 26 

19/ 1/ 24 

3497G 

3700 

0 

370| 

0.1 

19 

15: 20: 37 

(R) RURAL ROAD 

3329G 

25.503| 84.10407 Normal 

25.50173 

84.10503|Speed 
Bre 

Good 

25.50043| 84.10609|Normal 

3500| 

10.1| 

350 

0.1 

19 

Poor 
4001-5000 >5001 

Average 

15: 21:0 

3665|G 

3900 

10.1 

390 

0.1 

19 

15: 21: 12 

<4000 

19/ 1/ 24 19/1/ 24 19/ 1/ 24 

3665G 

3900| 

20.2 

390 

0.1| 

19 

15: 21: 12 

25.4992 84.10705|Culvert 25.49795 84.10805|Normal 25.497| 84.10901| Culvert 

25.49738 

3413G 

3600 

20.2 

360 

0.1 

19 

3245|G 

15: 22: 0 

3400 

20.2 

340 

0.1 

19 

19/ 1/ 24 19/ 1/ 24 
19/ 1/ 

3497|G 

3700 

20.2 

370 

0.1 

19 

19/ 
1/ 
24 

15: 
22: 
23 

3581|G 

3800 

20.2 

380 

0.1 

19 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 
15: 
22: 
23 

25.4971 84.11103|Speed Breaker 25.49723 84.11199|Speed Breaker. 

3329G 

3500 

o 

350| 

0.1 

19| 

15: 23: 33 

19/ 1/ 24 

3497\G 

3700 

370| 

0.1 

19 

15: 24:9 

19/ 1/ 24 

84.1129|Speed Breaker 

25.49342| 

3581|G 

3800| 

380 

0.1 

19 

15: 25:0 

19/ 1/ 24 

84.1138 Speed Breaker 

25.48488| 84.11461 Culvert 

25.49005 

3749|G 

4000| 

10.1| 

400| 

0.1 

19 

15: 25: 19| 

19/ 1/ 24 

3413G 

3600 

10.1| 

360| 

0.1 

19 

15: 26: 0 

19/ 1/ 24 

25.4816 84.11547| Curve 

3329G 

3500| 

0 

350| 

0.1 

19 

15: 26: 30 

19/ 1/ 24 

25.48058 

84.11645| 

Speed 

Breaker 

25.47758 

84.11737| 

Speed 

Breaker 

25.4748| 84.11833 Normal 25.46595 84.11825| Culvert 25.45738 84.11813|Normal 
25.44818| 84.11811| Curve 

25.45025 84.11715| Normal 

25.4451| 84.11652| 

Curve 
25.43665 84.11616| Normal 

3665/G 

3900| 

390 

0.1 

19 

15: 

3581|G 

3800| 

380 

0.1 

19 

15: 28: 14 

19/ 1/ 

3413|G 

3600| 

10.1 

360 

0.1 

19 

15: 28: 14 

19/ 1/ 24 

3329|G 

3500 

20.2 

350 

0.1 

19 

15: 29: 0 

19/ 1/ 24 

3245|G 

3400 

20.2 

340 

0.1 

19 

15: 29:0 

19/ 1/ 24 

3245G 

3400 

20.2 

340 

0.1 

19 

15:29: 24 

19/1/ 24 

3581G 

3800 

ExtdEnoer 
RWDWonk Diviston Sasera 

20.2 

380 

3413/G 

0.1 

19 

15: 29: 24 

19/ 1/ 24 

3600 

20.2 

360 

0.1 

3160]G 

19 

15: 30: 0 

19/ 1/ 24 

3300 

20.2 

330 

0.1 

19 

3497 G 

15:30: 0 

3700 

20.2 

370 

0.1 

19 

3665|G 

3900 

10.1 

25.41695 84.11682| Culvert 25.41727| 84.11783| Normal 84.1188|Culvert 

25.41792 

3497G 

390 

0.1 

19 

3700| 

10.1 

370| 

0.1 

19 

3076 G 

3200 

20.2| 

320 

0.1 

19 

3160|G 

3300 

25.42068 84.11953| Curve 

25.42087 

20.2| 

330 

0.1 

19 

19/ 1/ 24 

19/ 
1/ 
24 

15: 
30: 
0 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 

15:31:0 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 

15:31: 

10| 

19/ 
1/ 
24 

15:31: 
10| 

84.1204|Speed Breaker 

3076|G 3245|G 

3200| 

10.1 

320| 

0.1 

19 

3400| 

20.2 

340 

0.1 

19 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 
15: 

32:0 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 

15:32: 
20 

A6 

19.e:2 

84.11005/Culvert 

24| 15: 22:0 

25.42753| 84.11609 Normal 25.41847 84.11594 Normal 

27:3 

24 19/ 1/ 24 

19/ 
1/ 
24 

15:31: 
45 



25.41625 84.12116|Speed Breaker 

84.12088|Normal 

3413 G 

3600 

10.1| 

360 

0.1 

19 

25.40763 

3160G 

3300 

10.1 

330 

0.1 

19 

25.40228| 84.12162|Normal 25.40073| 84.12172| Normal 

3245|G 

3400 

10.1 

340 

0.1 

19 

3060 G 

3200 

30.3| 

320 

0.1| 

19| 

19/ 
1/ 
24 

15: 

33: 
0 

19/ 
1/ 
24 

15:33:0 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 

15:33: 
31 

19/ 
1/ 

24| 
15: 
33: 
31 

Exocutve Enoo 
Rw.D. Wt 

Diyisign 
Saat 1lo224 

19-ej24 



Steco Analyzer 

haheriya 

More 

Via 

Mani 

Village 

Road Name: 

|19-01-2024 

Test Date: 

RINA SINGH 

Road 

Type:(R) 

RURAL 

ROAD 

Customer Name of 

Machine No: 478 

Start S No: 

Interval 

Side 

Start E No 

Name 
of 

Work 

maharya 

More 
Via 

Mani 

Vilage 

Lab Job number19 

Road 

mm/km 

|1000 

To 5000 

2060 

UIV Range: 

NORMAL 

Weather: 

1000 m 

Date 

01 

To 38 

0 

Dist Range: 
Equation: 

1901-2024 

19 

Section No. 

Y-0*%^2+0841*%3857 

Start Location End Location: 

Map View 

Redraw Graph 

Generate 

Report 

and 

Graph 

Print 

Name 
of 

Customer 

:RINA 

SINGH, 

Name 
of 

Work/ 

Road 

:Construction 
of 

Road 

From 

Buxer 

File :E:\Rina<19011537.Xls. 

4060 

UN mm/ 
Km 

3060 
0 

0.102 
0'3 
0.4 
05 
0'6 
0.7 
0!8 
0!9 
1 

1.112 

1.31.41.5 

1.61.7 
1l8 
1'9 
2 

2.1 
2!2 
2!3 

2'42!5 
26 
2!7 
2.8 
2!9 
3 

313:2 
3!3 

3'43!5 

3!63.7 

2060 

Exectvo Eogineer 

R.W.D, Werk 
Divisipr 

Saara 

19)"1) 24 

Canal to Gamahariya 

Section 

No. 

19, 

Egn:Y 
= 

0X*2 + 

0.841 
* 
X 
+ 

385.7 
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